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Marketplace 1:00 PM

AK Fisheries Report  1:30 PM

Inside Europe                

(1:45-2:45)
2:00 PM

AK Fisheries Report  2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Freakonomics Reveal / Arctic Entries The TED Radio Hour [R]
City Arts and 

Lectures
Putumayo

7:00 PM  

7:30 PM
Snap Judgment Latino U.S.A

Hometown, Alaska [R] Talk of Alaska [R]
Line One: Your Health 

Connection [R] 
Outdoor Explorer [R]

Planetary Radio / 

Bioneers

8:00 PM   

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

For updates go to: alaskapublic.org
[R] = Repeat

KSKA Night 

Music/Midnight Sun 

Jazz Algo Nuevo with 

Dave Luera

Afropop Worldwide

Fresh Air

All Things Considered                                                                                                                                                  

Blues Before Sunrise

This American Life [R]

Travel with Rick 

Steves
Left, Right & Center

On The Media

Live From Here with 

Chris Thile

Planet Money  /      

How I Built This

Here and Now - with BirdNote at 9:38a

Fresh Air [R]

 Addressing 

Alaskans/Reveal

The World

Line One: Your 

Health Connection

Hometown, Alaska

                                   BBC World Service

Outdoor Explorer

Here & Now

Morning Edition 

-Alaska Morning News @ 7:04 / 7:19 / 7:42:30 / 8:04 / 8:19 / 8:42:30-                                                                       

- Alaska Economic Report @ 6:45 / 7:45:30 / 8:45:35-                                                                                                                                                             

NOTE: 8am hour is recorded from 6am + live newscasts       

JUNE 2019 FM 91.1 

PRI Science Friday

BBC World Service

Talk of Alaska

Blues Before 

Sunrise

(continued)

BBC World Service

BBC World Service

Here & Now

 The Takeaway

This American Life 

BBC World Service

Weekend Edition                                   

BirdNote @ 9:38am                

BBC World Service

The TED Radio Hour

City Arts and Lectures 

[R]

Mountain Stage

All Things Considered All Things Considered

Travelin' Music with 

Shonti Elder 

The Splendid Table

The Moth Radio Hour

Wait, Wait... Don't 

Tell Me!

Radio Lab 

News & Talk: Alaska Sources

Alaska News Nightly

Marketplace [R]

News & Talk: International Sources

Music from KSKA

Music & Entertainment

News & Talk: National Sources

As It Happens

World Café


