JUNE 2019 FM 91.1



							alaskapublic.org
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		Saturday	Sunday
					12:00 AM 12:30 AM 1:00 AM 1:30 AM		Blues Before Sunrise (continued)
BBC World Service					2:00 AM 2:30 AM 3:00 AM 3:30 AM 4:00 AM 4:30 AM	BBC World Service	BBC World Service
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		Saturday	Sunday
		Morning Edition			5:00 AM 5:30 AM	BBC World Service	BBC World Service
-Alaska Morning News @ 7:04 / 7:19 / 7:42:30 / 8:04 / 8:19 / 8:42:30 Alaska Economic Report @ 6:45 / 7:45:30 / 8:45:35- NOTE: 8am hour is recorded from 6am + live newscasts Here and Now - with BirdNote at 9:38a					6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Weekend Edition BirdNote @ 9:38am	
Here & Now	Talk of Alaska	Line One: Your Health Connection	Here & Now	DDI Caiamaa Friiday	10:00 AM 10:30 AM	This American Life	The TED Radio Hour
The Takeaway PRI Science Friday					11:00 AM 11:30 AM	The Moth Radio Hour	City Arts and Lecture
The World					12:00 PM 12:30 PM	Wait, Wait Don't Tell Me!	The Splendid Table
Marketplace					1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Radio Lab	Travelin' Music with
BBC World Service AK Fisheries Report Inside Europe							Shonti Elder
Hometown, Alaska	Addressing Alaskans/Reveal	Planet Money / How I Built This	Outdoor Explorer	(1:45-2:45) AK Fisheries Report	2:45 PM	Live From Here with Chris Thile	Mountain Stage
Fresh Air					3:00 PM 3:30 PM	M	
All Things Considered					4:00 PM 4:30 PM	All Things Considered	All Things Considered
					5:00 PM 5:30 PM	On The Media	This American Life [R
Alaska News Nightly Marketplace [R]					6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Left, Right & Center	Travel with Rick Steves
Freakonomics	Reveal / Arctic Entries	The TED Radio Hour [R]	City Arts and Lectures	Putumayo	7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Snap Judgment	Latino U.S.A
Hometown, Alaska [R]	Talk of Alaska [R]	Line One: Your Health Connection [R]	Outdoor Explorer [R]	Planetary Radio / Bioneers	8:00 PM 8:30 PM	KSKA Night Music/Midnight Sun	
As It Happens					9:00 PM 9:30 PM	Jazz	Algo Nuevo with Dave Luera
Fresh Air [R]					10:00 PM 10:30 PM	Blues Before Sunrise	
World Café					11:00 PM 11:30 PM	Diaco Delote Sutilise	Afropop Worldwide

News & Talk: National Sources

News & Talk: International Sources

News & Talk: Alaska Sources

Music from KSKA
Music & Entertainment

[R] = Repeat

For updates go to: alaskapublic.org